Lowest upfront investment for DCI-compliant cinema on
screens up to 58 feet wide
 CP2215
Small-screen auditoriums  |  Boutique cinema  |  Post production  |  Screening rooms
Key features:
	› Easy to operate – touch panel, or
web-based GUI. Intelligent lens
system (ILS™) for fast-set-up

317.5 [12.50]
344.5 [13.56]
665.0 [26.18]
680.0 [26.77]
585.0 [23.03] 37.5 [1.48]
37.5 [1.46]
590.0 [23.23]
407.5 [16.04]
252.5 [9.94]
685.2 [26.98]
395.0 [15.55]
688.0 [27.09]
Specifications Christie CP2215
Brightness1 nominal •	 15,000 lumens
screen size •	 58' screen¹
lamp •	 1.4kW (CDXL-14M) 003-003066-01
•	 1.6kW (CDXL-16M) 003-003900-01
•	 1.8kW (CDXL-18SD) 003-0027420-01
•	 2.0kW (CDXL-20SD) 003-001976-01
•	 2.3kW (CDXL-23S) 003-004769-01
Contrast ratio •	 · 2000:1 full field on/off
Supported frame rates •	 2D up to 120 fps
•	 3D up to 60 fps/eye
Digital